
Black & White
Fundraiser Dinner

7pm 

SAT

M
A
Y

M
A
Y

2025

27

4

11

18

25

SUN

5

12

19

26

28

MON

6

29

13

20

27

TUE

7

14

21

28

30

WED

15

8

22

29

1

THU

9

16

23

30

2

FRI

10

17

24

31

3

Memorial Day 
NO SCHOOL

Memorial Day 
NO SCHOOL

First 

Holy 

Communion

2pm

 

May Crowning

Ascension 
of the lord

Mother’s Day 
Kindergarten Tea

MAP Testing 

MAP Testing 

Spring Show
Grades 6 ,7  & 8

7:30pm

Math State Exam
Math State Exam

Noon Dismissal

K-8

NO Aftercare

prek full day

Faculty Meeting

Bell Choir

Bell Choir

Bell Choir

Bell Choir

Chess

Chess

Chess

Chess

bee club

bee club

No SCHOOL

Snow Giveback Day #2

No SCHOOL

Snow Giveback Day #3

Children’s Choir Mass
10am

 State Science Exam
8  Gradeth

 State Science Exam
5th  Grade



SAT

JU
N
E

JU
N
E

2025

1

8

15

22

29

SUN

9

16

23

30

2

MON

10

3

17

24

1

TUE

11

18

25

2

4

WED

19

12

26

3

5

THU

13

20

27

4

6

FRI

14

21

28

5

7

Juneteenth
NO SCHOOL

Noon Dismissal
K-8

NO Aftercare
prek full day

Faculty Meeting

Pentacost
Flag Day

Earth Science 
Regents Exam

at St. Augustine

8th Grade Finals 

6th & 7th  Grade
Finals 

Jr. High 
the Last Dance

8th Grade 
Luncheon

8th Grade 
Baccalaureate Mass

&
Graduation

7pm

Kindergarten 

Graduation 9:30 am

Last Day of School

Closing Mass

10:30 am

Dismissal

Final Report Cards Distributed

PreK 3  Graduation

9:15

PreK 4  Graduation

10:15

Last Day of Aftercare

Bell Choir

Bell Choir

Bell Choir

NO SCHOOL

Snow GiveBack Day # 4
Algebra I Regents Exam

at St. Augustine 


